HRA 6188 Professional Tax 0 

Medical Allowance 1031 TDS 0 

Conveyance Allowance 1031 Advance 0 

Add Tel.  0 Late Mark Deduction 1375 

Petrol Allowance 0 Insurance / Mediclaim 0 

Arrears 0 Other  

OT 0   

Total 20625 Total 1375  

Net Salary ₹ 19250 

Amount in words: Rupees Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only 

This is a computer generated payslip and hence no signature required